Py '\
Jb; grlfgLAl;ISMA Statewide Contract
& Qffice of Management Addendum

\J

Y

[N

This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract.

Statewide Contract #: SW0837
PeopleSoft Contract ID: 0-6299, 0-6297, 0-6298
Contract Title: Traffic Paint and Reflective Beads
Contract Issuance Date: 10/06/2021

Contract Supplier: See Below
Addendum # 4
Addendum Date: 08/23/2023

OMES Point of Contact:

Contracting Officer: Lisa Bradley

Phone Number: 405-522-4480

E-mail address: Lisa.Bradley@omes.ok.gov

Addendum Information:

The vendors listed below have agreed to renew their contract for an additional year.
The contract period has been modified to include:

10/06/2023 through 10/05/2024

Allstates Coatings Company has applied pricing decreases.

Allstates Coatings Co. Ennis-Flint, Inc. Potters Industries LLC

ID# 535096; PS# 0-6299 ID# 462064, PS# 0-6297 ID# 466082, PS# 0-6298
Tracey Charlson Harold Summey Becky Tarkenton

903-845-6436 800-331-8118 445-895-3236
acc@allstatescoatings.com hsummey@ppg.com Becky.tarkenton@pottesindustries.com

OMES-FORM-CP-075 Rev. 03/2020 PAGE 1 OF 1


mailto:acc@allstatescoatings.com
mailto:hsummey@ppg.com
mailto:Becky.tarkenton@pottesindustries.com
mailto:Lisa.Bradley@omes.ok.gov

	Statewide Contract 

